
Date 

Date: 

Date: 

Sign: 

Sign: 

Sign: 

Approved 

by 
project 

manager 

Approved 

by 
QS 

team 

Approved 

by 
Director 

E&D 

team 

Remarks: 

Total 

amount 

including 

taxes 

for 

work 

done 

94,404 

Add GST a 

0.00% Total 

94,404 

Areca Plants 

Plantation 

of 

Areca 

Palms 

150.00 nos 

LSI11 

80.00 

12,000| 

re-work Carpet grass 

with d1bbling work Carpet 

grass 

fixing 

at 
GVI 

13734.00 sft 

LS101 

6.00 

82,404 

SI. No. 

Unit/floor no 

Details of work 

Oty 

Units 

Rate ID 

Rate 

Amount 

WO date WO no. 

Contractor bill no. Work 

done 

to 
date 

GST bill required? 

Block no. Company Project site 

Platation 

and 

Grass 

fxing 

at 
GV1 

Innopolis GVRC 

Work 

done 

from 

date 

Nature of work Name of contractor 

Platation 

and 

Grass 

fxing 

Radha Krishna 03-10-2024 to 27-10-2024 

M-codex bill ID. WO issued ? Dt. 
site 

bills 

reg. 

SL. 

No. 

site 

bills 

reg 

01-11-2024 

Anx B-Work 

Completion Report 
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Amount 

in 
words 

-
Ninety 

Four 

Thousand 

Four 

Hundred 

and 

Four 

Rupees 

only 

7 6 

Total Amount 

94404 

4 

Areca Plants 

Plantation 

of 
Areca 

Palms 

150,00 

nos 

80.00 

12000 

12000 

3 2 

with dibbling work 

13734,00 

sft 

6,00 

82404 

82404 

1 Carpet grass 

Carpet 

grass 

fixing 

at 
GVi 

SNo. 

Item Head 

Item 

Ouantity 

Units 

Rate 

Amount 

Prepared By: 

Remarks 

K. Narender Reddy 

Total 
Item Head 

Date 

O1-11-2024 

Contractor: 

Radha Krishna 

Work end date: 

27-10-2-24 

Work Description 

Platation 

and 

Grass 

fxing 

Work start date: 

03-10-2024 

Project: 

Innopolis 

Sign: 

Company Name. 

GVRC 

Approved by: 

S.V Subba Reddy 

ESTIMATE 

Approved 

by: 
Subba 

Reddy 

Estimation Sheet 

Annex_B_Work 

Completion 

Report 

bathrom 

2nd 

floor 

rework 

2 

Page 

No 

| 
l 

of 
1 

Deseription 

SHEET 



Page 

1 
of 
1 

2 
Arcca 

palrns 

plantetion 

Aroca 

palms 

plantation 

150.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

150 nos 

Note 

: taking 

arca 

as 
65% 

of 
total 

area 

for 
pavers 

13,734 21,129 

19.00 

6.00 

00 

1.00 

114 sft 

74.00 

30.00 

00 

100 

2,220 s 

25.00 

S3.00 

1.00 

1,325 st 

28,00 

3.00 

1.00 

84 sf 

11.00 

3.00 

L00 

1.00 

33 sft 

52.00 

3.00 

00 

1.00 

156 st 

10,75 

4.00 

L.0 

1.00 

43 sft 

34.00 

3.00 

1.00 

1.00 

102 sft 

9.00 

5.75 

00 

1.00 

$2 sft 

118.50 

31,50 

00 

1.00 

3,733 sft 

285.00 

33.00 

1.00 

9,405 sft 

65.00 

18.50 

1.00 

1.00 

1,203 st 

78.00 

26.00 

1.00 

1.00 

2,028 stt 

39.00 

L00 

1.00 

176 sfi 

34.00 

3.00 

1.00 

1.00 

102 sft 

90.00 

300 

1.00 

1.00 

with dibbling work Carpct 

grass 

fixing 

at 
GV1 

270 sft 

7.00 

L.00 

1Carpct grass 

1.00 

21 sî 

21.00 

00 

1.00 

1.00 

63 st 

SNo. 

Item Hcad 

Item Description 

Length 

Width 

Height 

Nos. 

Quantity 

Units 

Total 

Prepared By: 

K. Narender Reddy 

EAxBxCxD 

Iterm Head G-Sum ofE 

Date 

o1-11-2024 

Contractor: 

Radha Krishna 

Work end date: 

|27-10-2-24 

Work Description 

Platation 

and 

Gras 

fxing 

Work start date 

|03-10-2024 

Projcct: 

Lnnopolis 

|Sign: 

Company Name: 

GVRC 

Approved by: 

.V Subba Roddy 
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B_Work 

Completion 
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floor 
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