Anx B - Work Completion Report

			Date:			/ Date:	01/11/10 / Date:		Date:
			Sign:			Sign:	Military		Sign:
	am	Approved by Director/E&D team	Approved by			Approved by QS team	7	Approved by project manager	Approved b
		0							Remarks:
94,404	work done	Total amount including taxes for work done	amount incl	Tota					
	0.00%	Add GST @							
94,404	Total								
12,000	80.00	LSIII	nos	150.00 nos			Plantation of Areca Palms	Areca Plants	
							with dibbling work	re-work	
82,404	6.00	LS101	sft	13734.00 sft			Carpet grass fixing at GV1	Carpet grass	
Amount	Rate	Rate ID	Units	Qty		Details of work	De	Unit/floor no	Sl. No.
		uired?	GST bill required?			Contractor bill no.			WO date
			WO issued?			Work done to date			WO no.
		ID.	M-codex bill	to 27-10-2024 M-codex bill ID.	03-10-2024 to	Work done from date	Platation and Grass fxing at GV1	Platation and C	Block no.
01-11-2024		reg.	Dt. site bills reg		Platation and Grass fxing	Nature of work		Innopolis	Project/site
	0	alls reg	Sl. No. site bills reg.	Ω ·	Radha Krishna	Name of contractor		OVEC	Сошрацу

ESTIMATE SHEET				Approved by	Approved by: Subba Reddy	
Company Name:	GVRC		Approved by:		S.V Subba Reddy	
Project:	Innopolis		Sign:			
Work Description:	Platation and Grass fxing		Work start date:		03-10-2024	
Contractor:	Radha Krishna		Work end date:		27-10-2-24	
Prepared By:	K. Narender Reddy		Date:		01-11-2024	
S No. Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount	Item Head Total
1 Carpet grass	Carpet grass fixing at GV1					
2	with dibbling work	13734.00	sft	6.00	82404	82404
သ						
4 Areca Plants	Plantation of Areca Palms	150.00	nos	80.00	12000	12000
5						
6	Total Amount					94404
7						
∞	Amount in words - Ninety Four Thousand Four Hundred and Four Rupees only	ousand Four Hundr	ed and Four Rup	ees only		
9						

			1				1													10	S No.		Prepared By:	Contractor:	Work Description:	Project:	Company Name:	MOCESTA
	Note: taking area		-																	Carpet grass	Item Head		y.		ription:		ame:	Contract of Street, and or other street, or
Arres palms plantation Arres palms plantation	Note: taking area as 65% of total area for pavers																		with dibbling work	Carpet grass fixing at GV1	Item Description		K. Narender Reddy	Radha Krishna	Platation and Grass fxing	Innopolis	GVRC	
150.00			19.00	74.00	25.00	28.00	11.00	52.00	10.75	34.00	9.00	118.50	285.00	65.00	78.00	39.00	34.00	90.00	7.00	21.00	Length	>						
1.00			6.00		53.00		3.00		4.00		5.75	31.50			26.00	4.50	3.00	3.00	3.00	3.00	Width	В	Date:	Work end date:	Work start date	Sign:	Approved by:	
1.00			1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	Height	С		9	ic			-
1.00			1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	Nos.	D	01-11-2024	27-10-2-24	03-10-2024		S.V Subba Roddy	
150			1114	2,220	1,325	20	33	156	43	102	52	3,733	9,405	1,203	2,028	176	102	270	21	63	Quantity	E=AxBxCxD					oddy	
nos			SA)	W	sfi	13	Sh	SI	sn.	SM	ST.	SA PA	B	NA.	A	Sth	sft	SIR	SÎ)	sft	Units	71						
	13,734	21,129																			Total	G-Sum of E						